Oct 19 2024 (17:38) India Rail Info 1

Repalle - Guntur MEMU/07787 - MEMU - SCR
TEL/Tenali Junction to GNT/Guntur Junction
1h 2m - 26 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RAL Repalle 18:00 0 | 0 54 |7 |SCR
2 |POA |Pallikona 18:06 18:07 m |0 |1 5 45 |10 |SCR
3 |BQU |Bhattiprolu 18:14 18:15 Tm |0 |1 11 62 |9 |[SCR
4  |PUMU |Penumarru 18:18 18:19 m [0 |1 14 |38 |7 |SCR
5 |WMU |Vemuru 18:29 18:30 im [0 |1 20 (59 |9 [SCR
6 |ZPI Zampani Halt 18:34 18:35 Tm (0 |1 24 |41 [10 |SCR
7 cv Chinnaravuru 18:45 18:46 Tm (0 |1 31 36 |13 |SCR
8 |TEL Tenali Junction 18:51 18:53 2m |0 |1 34 |39 [11 |SCR
9 |S)L Sangam Jagarlamudi 19:06 19:07 Tm |0 |1 42 |57 SCR
10 [VIA Vejandla 19:13 19:14 m (0 (1 (48 |17 SCR
11 |GNT |Guntur Junction 19:55 0 |1 59 |- 32 |SCR

Oct 19 2024 (17:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



